
PRICE LIST 2025

Fri. - Sat. Sunday 3 -Days

Gold 1 430 € 570 € 625 €

Gold 2 430 € 570 € 625 €

Gold 2 Premium x x 925 €

Gold 3 430 € 570 € 625 €

Gold 4 x x 485 €

Gold 4 (children) x x 230 €

Gold 6 x x 520 €

Gold 7 x x 555 €

Gold 7 Bis x x 495 €

Gold 7 Endurance x x 495 €

Gold 8 430 € 570 € 625 €

Gold 9 405 € 525 € 575 €

Gold 9 bis x x 505 €

Gold 11 Premium x x 815 €

Silver 1 x x 395 €

Silver 3 x x 360 €

Silver 4 x x 395 €

Silver 5 225 € 315 € 350 €

Silver 6 275 € 355 € 390 €

Silver 6 - Pitlane walk (Thu) 4 days package 490 €

Fanzone x x 475 €

Fanzone (children) x x 235 €

17 - 27 (free seating grandstand) x x 210 €

Speed Corner 180 € 260 € 330  €

Speed Corner (children) x x 160 €

Combes 1 x x 290 €

Combes 2 x x 290 €

Combes 3 x x 290 €

Combes 4 x x 290 €

PMR Source x x 400 €

PMR Chicane x x 700 €

Bronze 150 € 190 € 205 €

Bronze (children) x x 65 €

Legend

Covered Gandstand

https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-1-pit
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-2-gp2
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/vip-gold-2
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-3-eau-rouge
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-4-eau-rouge
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-4-eau-rouge
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-6-chicane
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-7-source
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-7-bis
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-7-ter
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-8-source-start
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-9-pole-position
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-9-bis-pole-position
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-11
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/silver-1-francorchamps
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/silver-3
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/silver-4-bruxelles
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/silver-6
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/silver-6
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/silver-6
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/fanzone-grandstand
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/fanzone-grandstand
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/17-27
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/speed-corner
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/speed-corner
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/combes-grandstand
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/combes-grandstand
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/combes-grandstand
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/combes-grandstand
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/prm-source
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/prm-chicane
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/billetterie#zone-bronze
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/billetterie#zone-bronze


VIP & GRANDSTAND MAP 2025
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VIP PRICE LIST 2025

* VAT excluded / Price oer unit
** VAT included / Price per unit

x

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Week-end (Fri - Sat - Sun)

         GOLD 11 Premium  x x x x 815 € **

         GOLD 2 Premium x x x x 925 € **

         MEZZANINES x x x x 1.995 € *

         LOGE RX x x on request on request 2.095 € *

         LOGES x 550 € *
2 Days (Saturday - Sunday)

2.195 € *
1.875 € *

         ARDENNES Club Gold
                                     4 Days ( Thursday - Friday - Saturday - Sunday) 

                                                                       2.661 $ **

         CHAMPIONS CLUB Eau Rouge x 906 $ **
2 Days (Saturday - Sunday)

3.750 $ **
3.205 $ **

         CHAMPIONS CLUB Business Tower x x x x 3.955 $ **

         PADDOCK CLUB x x x x 5.000 $ *
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https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/gold-11
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/vip-gold-2
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/mezzanines
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/loge-rx
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/loges
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/ardennes-4-jours
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/champions-club-eau-rouge
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/champions-club-business
https://www.spagrandprix.com/en/paddock-club

